Faculty of Pharmacy

FinalExams Scheule
Spring 2024

Thursday, May 30, 2024

Cell Biology PB122

Abvam Canadin Unversty
Day/Level Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5
Scroll Pharm PharmD PharmDC Pharm PharmD PharmDC Pharm PharmD PharmD PharmD
Monday, May 27, 2024 Physics and Biophysics
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Mathematics MAT101 Mathematics PBC111
Wednesday, May 29, 2024

Monday, June 3, 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Pharmacy Management
P222

Clinical Rescarch and o »
Cell Biology PBC122 First Aid PCP542 pharmacovigilance Clinical Nutrition
PP5211 PBCS27
Orientation to Pharmacy Orientation to Pharmacy
PTIII PTCIII
Chromatography and N N -
Communication skills Pharmaceutical Preformulation | Community Pharmacy Practice Clinical Research and
Saturday, June 1,2024 PG213 M°‘h"“:(‘}:‘§gm“°" PCT461 PP426 Pharmacovigilance PPC4211
Sunday, June 2, 2024 Information Technology NP113 l"f‘"“‘”“:l";‘c";eg'"“"’g" Physiology PCL232

‘Advanced Drug
Delivery Systems

PTS213

Pharmacy Management PCP448

Thursday, June 6, 2024

Basic Pharmacology
POC225

Advanced Drug Delivery Systems
PTC429

Pharmacy Practice-1
PCPs4S

Biostatistics PCL23 1

Biostatistics PO213

‘Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Thursday, June 13, 2024

Entreprencurship
PTC214

Drug and Poison Informati
PCP544

Elective Courses Elective Courses Elective Courses Elective Courses
Pharmaceutical
Biotechnology & Genetic ) Pharmacy Ethics and
Saturday, June 8, 2024 Legislation and Eogineeti PMBATA Biotechnology PM517 Legiaton PCT365
Regulatorv Affairs
Sunday, June 9, 2024 Medical Terminology POCT 11 Phytotherapy PCG422 Photherapy and Aromatherapy Pharmacy Pracice:2
Monday, June 10, 2024
Human Rights and Fighting | Human Rights and Fighting
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Corruption NP112 Corruption NPC112

ion

Pathophysiology PP427

Quality Assurance of

Drug and Poison
Pharmaceuticals PCTS66

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Information PP5110

patient Care SKil Public Health and
Public Health PMBA73 Professional Ethics PM426 Patient Care Skills PPC428 “ ore SKIS 1 Preventive Medicine
PP5212
PMCS27
-~ Therapeutics and Clinical
Scientific Writing PP211 Immunology PMB373 Pharmmetimcties PCPAL3
‘Anatomy and Histology ‘Anatomy and Histology
Sunday, June 23, 2024 PO122 POCI22
Monday, June 24, 2024 Psychology UNPS201 Psychology PB123 Psychology PBC123
Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Pathology PM223 Pathology PMC223 Applied and For;(l;s;;s

*Oral exams will be held for subjects highlighted in green.

**Incomplete exams will be held on Wednesday 26, Thursday 27 and Saturday 29 th June



